Speaker emails for Teaching Health Virtually

Maureen Archambault: ​   marchamb@framingham.k12.ma.us 
Amy Dark​      amydark@cox.net
Carol Stein Payne. cstein-payne@williamstownelementary.org 
Donna Kaplan.  d_kaplan@stoughtonschools.org 
Courtney Boudrow.  cboudrow@prsd.org 
Elaine Kusiak ekusiak@cpsge.org and Annette Kendra  akendra@cpsge.org 
Bill Marapese bmarrapese@gcvs.org 
Karen Schwind karenschwind.tsno@gmail.com 
     Website:   https://www.nbisd.org/page/health.index ​
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